VELUM ng - course

13,14.6.2015

Low-Point
Nombre de manches: 6
15.06.2015 - 01:22:35

course: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

Total N°
places VOILE:

1 SuUl 1730

NOM DU
BATEAU

2 Sul 1727
3 SuUl 1662
4 SuUl 1704
5 Sul 1700
6 SuUl 1295
7 SuUl 1679
8 Sul 1607
9 SuUl 1244
10 SuUl 1642
11 SuUl 1573
12 SuUl 1582
13 SuUl 1654
14 SUl 1306
15 SuUl 1665
16 SuUl 1241
17 SuUl 1670
18 SuUl 1604
19 Sul 1681
20 SUl 1636
21 SuUl 1574
22 SUl 1296
23 SuUl 1180
24 SuUl 1584
25 Sul'l

15.06.2015 01:22:36 http://www.velumng.com

Cercle de la Voile d’Estavayer-le-Lac (CVE)

L20503054 Cercle de la Voile d’Estavayer-le-Lac (CVE)

BARREUR/
BARREUSE

Von Allmen Anja
Richner Joshua

Geissbuhler Florian

3CL Classe Opti

Classement total
course: 1,2

(LWF) (L.WF)

Niederhauser Dimitri BT
Hubmann Alexander SCM

Wyler Jo Anna
Schenk Cedric
Chappuis Louis
Schérer Nilo
Regamey Solene
Chassot Leo
Pfister Raphael
Von Allmen Sara
Cuanillon Leon
Mille Mathieu
Mille Simon
Ayala Tiago
Chassot Matthew
Schéarer Fiona
Firouzi Lucas
Carrer Jamie
Persoz Garice
Dittel Lars

Zuger Lenny
Sandoz Bryan

file://C:\VelumNG\tempE.html

CcLuB pl.
RCO 1
SCM 4
YCB 2

6

3
TYC 9
RCO 16
BT 5
CVE 10
CVE 7
BT 8
RCO 13
YCS 14
SCM 11
CVE 12
CVE 15
CVE 19
BT 18
CVE 17
BT 21
RCO 20
Cvn 23
ycb 24
SCM 22
BT 25

pl.

@.Wf) (2.WF)

3

N O © ~ O

DNS
DNF

Seite 1 von 1

Total
points

4.00
5.00

7.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
24.00
25.00
28.00
32.00
34.00
36.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
44.00
46.00
48.00
51.00

Total
places

1
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